Glynn-Johnson o*ers a complete line of overhead holders
and stops, providing solutions for the most complex door
control problems. Glynn-Johnson 70 Series and 79 Series
surface-mounted holders and stops are designed to meet
the demands of high-tra@c industrial applications. These
units are simple to install.
Compatible with a variety of door closers, these models
come with templates to allow for variable mounting

792H/796H C08511 G-J 70
792S/796H C08541 G-J 70
How to order
Overhead Series:
 70 Heavy-duty
 79 Extra heavy-duty
Size (door opening using butts or oZset pivots):
 2  (23 1⁄16"–27")
 3  (27 1⁄16" –33")
 4  (33 1⁄16"–39")
 5  (39 1⁄16"–45")
 6  (45 1⁄16"–54")
Function:
 H Hold-open
 S Stop-only
Finishes:
 US3 Polished brass
 US4 Satin brass
 US10 Satin bronze
 US10B Oil rubbed bronze
 US26 Polished chrome
 US26D  Satin chrome
 SP4 Powder coat brass
 SP10 Powder coat bronze
 SP28 Powder coat aluminum
 SP313 Powder coat dark bronze
 SPBLK Powder coat black
Options:
 J Angle jamb bracket
 SB-1 Sex bolts for door bracket, doors up to 2"
 SB-2 Sex bolts for door bracket, doors from 2" to 3"
 SOC Pin-in-socket security screws
70 4 S US3 SB-1